
3/31/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Aip 0 2 12 4 2 20

Cpf 10 8 3 11 7 39

Dem 19,156 22,735 21,097 21,617 20,774 105,379

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 33 41 43 34 28 179

Idp 475 425 506 626 631 2,663

LPF 116 190 184 186 189 865

Npa 15,131 19,996 19,848 19,331 18,967 93,273

PSL 1 2 1 1 2 7

Ref 10 17 12 15 13 67

Rep 23,846 28,820 26,325 25,620 24,799 129,410

UNK 0 0 0 1 0 1

Total 58,778 72,236 68,033 67,446 65,412 331,905

District Number

Party

1



3/31/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,215 1,105 495 240 512 881 978

Gre 2 2 0 0 0 0 2

Idp 15 19 12 9 29 12 13

LPF 11 6 1 7 2 7 8

Npa 1,021 845 388 269 433 737 808

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Rep 1,120 1,045 570 536 982 1,172 1,120

Total 3,386 3,022 1,467 1,062 1,958 2,809 2,931

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

575 614 446 326 520 1,290 308 329 470 457

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 11 11 4 20 21 11 7 7 7

2 4 3 0 1 7 2 3 1 6

473 546 482 215 468 1,331 263 298 397 462

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

436 937 829 583 1,119 1,745 310 314 465 645

1,492 2,113 1,771 1,129 2,128 4,394 894 951 1,341 1,578



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

583 443 775 350 377 170 280 418 12 66

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 6 10 8 2 2 7 19 0 4

6 1 8 4 6 2 1 10 0 0

567 327 824 317 418 181 238 476 13 76

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

510 290 902 536 493 305 277 763 11 82

1,676 1,070 2,519 1,215 1,298 662 803 1,687 36 228



35 36 38 41 43 44 45 46 47 48

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

506 21 228 112 63 94 85 110 162 204

1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 0 4 3 0 0 1 1 4 2

5 0 4 1 1 3 0 1 2 0

458 24 257 98 78 105 106 123 177 217

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,085 46 338 141 60 137 127 178 167 330

2,061 91 831 356 202 339 319 413 513 753



51 53 54 Total

0 0 0 1

0 0 0 6

40 68 0 15,928

0 0 0 15

0 1 0 302

2 0 0 128

39 77 1 14,633

0 0 0 1

0 0 0 6

52 116 1 20,875

133 262 2 51,895



3/31/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 20 20

Cpf 39 39

Dem 105,379 105,379

ECO 2 2

Gre 179 179

Idp 2,663 2,663

LPF 865 865

Npa 93,273 93,273

PSL 7 7

Ref 67 67

Rep 129,410 129,410

UNK 1 1

Total 331,905 331,905

District Number

Party

3



3/31/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

Aip 19 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 35 0 2 0 0 1 1

Dem 96,543 1,632 2,916 254 61 488 3,485

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 161 2 4 1 0 0 11

Idp 2,415 27 80 6 1 20 114

LPF 787 10 29 0 0 4 35

Npa 86,401 866 2,397 213 49 527 2,820

PSL 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 62 1 2 0 0 0 2

Rep 120,322 1,194 3,394 451 58 750 3,241

UNK 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 306,755 3,732 8,824 925 169 1,790 9,710

District Number

Party

4



Total

20

39

105,379

2

179

2,663

865

93,273

7

67

129,410

1

331,905



3/31/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

Aip 14 5 1 20

Cpf 16 10 13 39

Dem 34,985 34,968 35,426 105,379

ECO 1 1 0 2

Gre 69 52 58 179

Idp 1,031 860 772 2,663

LPF 295 328 242 865

Npa 31,054 33,219 29,000 93,273

PSL 2 3 2 7

Ref 24 23 20 67

Rep 35,743 52,036 41,631 129,410

UNK 0 1 0 1

Total 103,234 121,506 107,165 331,905

District Number

Party

5



3/31/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 6 14 20

Cpf 22 17 39

Dem 62,295 43,084 105,379

ECO 0 2 2

Gre 102 77 179

Idp 1,399 1,264 2,663

LPF 489 376 865

Npa 54,851 38,422 93,273

PSL 4 3 7

Ref 35 32 67

Rep 82,203 47,207 129,410

UNK 1 0 1

Total 201,407 130,498 331,905

District Number

Party

6



3/31/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 599 316 915

Gre 0 1 1

Idp 15 6 21

LPF 5 9 14

Npa 570 292 862

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 907 426 1,333

Total 2,096 1,051 3,147

District Number

Party

7



3/31/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Aip 0 2 12 4 2 20

Cpf 10 8 3 11 7 39

Dem 19,156 22,735 21,097 21,617 20,774 105,379

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 33 41 43 34 28 179

Idp 475 425 506 626 631 2,663

Lpf 116 190 184 186 189 865

Npa 15,131 19,996 19,848 19,331 18,967 93,273

PSL 1 2 1 1 2 7

Ref 10 17 12 15 13 67

Rep 23,846 28,820 26,325 25,620 24,799 129,410

UNK 0 0 0 1 0 1

Total 58,778 72,236 68,033 67,446 65,412 331,905

District Number

Party

8



3/31/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 16 20 Total

AIP 3 15 2 20

Cpf 11 16 12 39

Dem 34,753 33,566 37,060 105,379

ECO 0 2 0 2

Gre 51 67 61 179

Idp 898 976 789 2,663

LPF 318 284 263 865

Npa 32,196 29,932 31,145 93,273

PSL 2 2 3 7

Ref 17 26 24 67

Rep 50,193 34,426 44,791 129,410

UNK 1 0 0 1

Total 118,443 99,312 114,150 331,905

District Number

Party

9


